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Fecha rev.: 28/03/2023
Ref. Doc: PDS-1246

 INFORMACIÓN GENERAL

Nombre del producto : Triángulo para crisoles

Descripción : De alambre de acero inoxidable

 DATOS TÉCNICOS
referencia longitud del lado (mm) Ø mínimo del crisol (mm) unidades por ref.

PITC-050-006 50 30 6
PITC-060-006 60 40 6
PITC-075-006 75 50 6

 EMBALAJE Y DATOS LOGÍSTICOS
referencia vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN

PITC-050-006 0,5 0,4   69091100 08434868059221
PITC-060-006 0,75 0,5   69091100 08434868059238
PITC-075-006 1 0,6   69091100 08434868059245

 FOTO DEL PRODUCTO
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Product page

Date rev.: 03/28/2023
Doc. Ref: PDS-1246

 GENERAL INFORMATION

Product name : Clay pipe triangle

Description : With stainless steel wires

 TECHNICAL DATA
reference side length (mm) min. crucible Ø (mm) pcs/pack

PITC-050-006 50 30 6
PITC-060-006 60 40 6
PITC-075-006 75 50 6

 PACKAGING AND LOGISTICS
reference vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN

PITC-050-006 0,5 0,4   69091100 08434868059221
PITC-060-006 0,75 0,5   69091100 08434868059238
PITC-075-006 1 0,6   69091100 08434868059245

 PRODUCT PHOTO
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Fiche produit

Date : 28/03/2023
Ref. Doc : PDS-1246

 INFORMATIONS GÉNÉRALES

Nom produit : Triangle pour creusets

Description : En fil d'acier inoxydable

 DONNÉES TECHNIQUES
référence longueur côté (mm) Ø minimum du creuset (mm) unités par ref.

PITC-050-006 50 30 6
PITC-060-006 60 40 6
PITC-075-006 75 50 6

 EMBALLAGE ET LOGISTIQUE
référence vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN

PITC-050-006 0,5 0,4   69091100 08434868059221
PITC-060-006 0,75 0,5   69091100 08434868059238
PITC-075-006 1 0,6   69091100 08434868059245

 PHOTO PRODUIT
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Scheda prodotto

Data: 28/03/2023
Ref. Doc: PDS-1246

 INFORMAZIONE GENERALE

Nome del prodotto : Triangolo per crogioli

Descrizione : In filo di acciaio inox

 DATI TECNICI
referenza lunghezza lato (mm) Ø minimo del crogiolo (mm) unità per ref.

PITC-050-006 50 30 6
PITC-060-006 60 40 6
PITC-075-006 75 50 6

 IMBALLAGGIO E DATI LOGISTICI
referenza vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN

PITC-050-006 0,5 0,4   69091100 08434868059221
PITC-060-006 0,75 0,5   69091100 08434868059238
PITC-075-006 1 0,6   69091100 08434868059245
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Produkt
informatieblad

Revisiedatum: 28/03/2023
Ref. Doc.: PDS-1246

 ALGEMENE INFORMATIE

Produktnaam : Driehoek voor smeltkroezen

Beschrijving : Roestvrij stalen draad

 TECHNISCHE GEGEVENS
referentie lengtevan de kant (mm) Ø minimum van de

smeltkroes (mm)
stuks per ref.

PITC-050-006 50 30 6
PITC-060-006 60 40 6
PITC-075-006 75 50 6

 VERPAKKING EN LOGISTIEKE GEGEVENS
Referentie vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN

PITC-050-006 0,5 0,4   69091100 08434868059221
PITC-060-006 0,75 0,5   69091100 08434868059238
PITC-075-006 1 0,6   69091100 08434868059245
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Produktblatt

Datum Rev.: 28/03/2023
Ref. Dok.: PDS-1246

 ALLGEMEINE INFORMATIONEN

Produktname : Dreieck für Tiegel

Beschreibung : Aus Edelstahldraht.

 TECHNISCHE DATEN
Artikelnummer Länge der Seiten (mm) Ømin. des Tiegels (mm) Stückzahl pro Artikel

PITC-050-006 50 30 6
PITC-060-006 60 40 6
PITC-075-006 75 50 6

 VERPACKUNG UND LOGISTIKDATEN
Referenz vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN

PITC-050-006 0,5 0,4   69091100 08434868059221
PITC-060-006 0,75 0,5   69091100 08434868059238
PITC-075-006 1 0,6   69091100 08434868059245

 PRODUKTFOTO
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